General Booster Meeting Minutes
November 13, 2018

1)  Beginner’s rehearsals have been cancelled—remove from band website and update calendar page.
2) Update calendar page with the following:
a. November 27 (Tues)—7th/8th grade after school rehearsal, 4:15pm-5:45pm
b. November 29 (Thurs)—6th grade after school rehearsal, 4:15pm-5:45pm
c. November 30 (Fri)—Orlando Trip Payment #2 due—$120
d. December 1 (Sat)—All-State Band MS District Auditions @ Renfroe Middle School
e. December 4 (Tues)—7th/8th grade after school rehearsal, 4:15pm-5:45pm
f. December 5 (Wed)—Spirit Night @ Uncle Maddio’s Pizza – Northlake, 5pm-8pm
g. December 6 (Thurs)—6th grade after school rehearsal, 4:15pm-5:45pm
h. December 11 (Tues)—
· 7th/8th grade after school rehearsal, 4:15pm-5:45pm
· Payment #3 of $120 due for Spring Trip
i. December 13 (Thurs)—
i. [bookmark: _GoBack]Band Log #8 due
ii. Concourse Athletic Club Field Trip (selected 7th/8th graders)—11am
· Attire:  Burgundy Band T-shirts,  Burgundy Band Hoodies, Khaki Pants, White Socks, White Athletic Shoes
· Chaperones needed
iii. Winter concert (ALL 6th/7th/8th graders)—7pm—TMS Cafeteria
· Attire:  White Tuxedo shirts, Black knee-length or longer skirt/dress pants, black stockings/black dress socks, and black dress shoes.
· 6th graders will go home after school and return to school by 6pm
· 7th/8th graders will stay after school for rehearsal
j. December 18 (Tues)—Feeder school performances—7th/8th graders
· Livsey Elementary School 9:30am-11am
· Midvale Elementary School 11:30am-1pm
· Chaperones needed
3) Fundraisers—
a. Spirit Night at Uncle Maddio’s – Dec 5, 5pm-8pm
b. Boon Supply—buy and share with friends and family
c. TMS Puravida bracelets
d. TMS—We Are Tucker sweatpants
	
